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May 22, 2022 at 7:26 am from Online Store

() Fulfilled (1) #6944-F1

Towel, Highly Abscrbent, Super Soft Ultra Soft & Highly

Absorbent, Large Fluffy Luxury for Daily Use, Bathroom
Hotel & SPA Premium Quality

1
n PersonalizedSky Bath towels Fresh Bath Towel, Bathroom

) Ppaid

Subtotal 1 item
Shipping Standard (0.1 kqg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline

Refund Return items

$19.99x 1 $19.99

$19.99
50.00
$19.99

519.99
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Mo notes from customer

Customer

1 orders

CONTACT INFORMATION

SHIPPING ADDRESS

San Bernardino CA 92408-3829
United States
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